
Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory/Optional

Mandatory/Optional

Curriculum - 
Leisure Management and Tourism Entertainment

ESCOLA SUPERIOR
DE HOTELARIA 
E TURISMO DO ESTORIL
-

84

84

112

112

112

140

168

28

2

2

2

3

4

3

3

1

3

3

4

4

4

5

6

1

Foreign Language I - English

Foreign Language I - *

Introduction to Tourism

Portuguese Culture

Technology and Information Systems I

Innovation and Organizational Management

Tourism Entertainment Methodology and  Practice

Methodology Seminar

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Tourism and Leisure

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Information Sciences and Informatics

Business Sciences

Tourism and Leisure

Social Sciences

(Total) (Weekly)

84

84

112

112

112

168

168

2

2

4

3

3

3

5

3

3

4

4

4

6

6

Foreign Language II - English

Foreign Language II - **

Technology and Information Systems II

Physiology & Movement

Natural and Cultural Resources

Cultural Entertainment

Nature and Adventure Tourism

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Information Sciences and Informatics

Health, Science and Food Technology

Tourism and Leisure

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Tourism and Leisure

(Total) (Weekly)

Hours Hours ECTS1st Semester Scientific Area

Hours Hours ECTS2nd Semester Scientific Area



Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory/Optional

Mandatory/Optional

ESCOLA SUPERIOR
DE HOTELARIA 
E TURISMO DO ESTORIL
-

Curriculum - 
Leisure Management and Tourism Entertainment

84

84

112

112

112

112

140

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

Foreign Language III - English

Foreign Language III - **

Health & Safety in Active Tourism

Tourism and Events Planning

Geographic Information Systems

Entertainment and Exercise in Leisure Facilities

Arts and Shows

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Health, Science and Food Technology

Tourism and Leisure

Tourism and Leisure

Tourism and Leisure

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

(Total) (Weekly)

84

84

112

84

84

140

112

224

2

2

3

2

2

4

2

3

3

4

3

3

5

4

8

Foreign Language IV - English

Foreign Language IV - **

Accounting and Financial Management

Leisure Territories

Leadership, Group Dynamics and Communication

Adventure Tourism and Events

Psychosociology of Leisure

Work Placement I 

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Business Sciences

Tourism and Leisure

Social Sciences

Tourism and Leisure

Social Sciences

Tourism and Leisure

(Total) (Weekly)

Hours Hours ECTS3rd Semester Scientific Area

Hours Hours ECTS4th  Semester Scientific Area



ESCOLA SUPERIOR
DE HOTELARIA 
E TURISMO DO ESTORIL
-

* Foreign languages to choose from: Spanish or French.      
** The same foreign languages chosen in the previous semester.     

Curriculum - 
Leisure Management and Tourism Entertainment

84

84

140

112

112

112

140

2

2

4

3

3

3

4

3

3

5

4

4

4

5

Foreign Language V - English

Foreign Language V - **

Entertainment and Events in Tourism Facilities

Risk Management

Cultural Management and Programming

Events Management

Marketing

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Tourism and Leisure

Tourism and Leisure

Arts, Humanities and Foreign Languages

Tourism and Leisure

Business Sciences

(Total) (Weekly)

84

112

84

112

84

196

224

2

3

2

3

2

5

3

4

3

4

3

7

8

Tourism Business Managament

e-Marketing and Digital Design 

Ethics and Social Responsability

Management of Leisure and Events Venues

Accessible Tourism

Events and Tourism Entertainment Project

Work Placement II

Business Sciences

Business Sciences

Social Sciences

Tourism and Leisure

Tourism and Leisure

Tourism and Leisure

Tourism and Leisure

(Total) (Weekly)

Hours Hours ECTS5th Semester Scientific Area

Hours Hours ECTS6th Semester Scientific Area

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory/Optional

Mandatory/Optional


